10.
11.
12.
13.

14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.

23.
24.
25.
26.
27.

Position
General Manager
Director Of Public Affairs

Executive Director Water Resources
& Engineering

Executive Director Operations
Treasurer/Cfo

Executive Director Planning &
Natural Resources

Executive Director Water Quality &
Technical Resources

Laboratory Director

Chief Of Hydrogeology
Director Of Is/Property
Director Of Special Projects
Director Of Engineering

Executive Director

Shift Supervisor IV

Finance Manager

Director Of Human Resources
Principal Engineer

Water Quality Director
Principal Programmer Analyst
Recharge Planning Manager
Supervising Chemist

Director Of Recharge And Wetland
Operations

Natural Resources Director
Research Director
Principal Hydrogeologist
Principal Engineer

Principal Hydrogeologist

Other Positions Held Special District

Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District

Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District

Orange County Water District

Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District

Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District

Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District

Department
General Managers Office
Public Affairs

Local Resources

Water Production/ Gwrs
Finance

Planning & Watershed Mgt

Regulatory Affairs

Laboratory
Hydrogeology
Information Services
General Managers Office
Engineering

National Water Research
Institute

Water Production/ Gwrs
Finance

Human Resources
Engineering

Water Quality

Information Services
Planning & Watershed Mgt
Laboratory

Recharge Operations

Natural Resources
Research & Development
Hydrogeology
Hydrogeology
Hydrogeology

Total Wages

$340,741
$222,941
$209,172

$199,956
$198,972
$195,708

$192,767

$190,067
$184,387
$182,402
$175,085
$174,727
$170,279

$167,752
$159,292
$156,794
$155,510
$150,707
$149,793
$149,675
$149,668
$149,075

$144,326
$142,296
$141,488
$140,259
$140,240



28.
29.
30.

31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.

44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.

Accounting Manager
Operations Manager - Gwrs

Process Control And System
Manager

Purchasing Manager

Shift Supervisor IV

Risk And Safety Manager
Principal Scientist
Operations Advisor Ltc
Supervising Chemist

Shift Supervisor IV
Maintenance Manager

Lead Distribution Technician

Shift Supervisor IV

Principal Environment Specialist

Lead Operator

Process Control And System
Manager

Senior Programmer/Analyst
Senior Planner

Supervising Chemist
Principal Project Accountant

Principal Comm. Specialist

Supervising Environment Specialist

Supervising Chemist

Senior Programmer/Analyst
Principal Scientist

Senior Programmer/Analyst
Principal Project Accountant
Assistant General Manager
Principal Planner

Gis/Database Supervisor

Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District

Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District

Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District

Finance
Water Production/ Gwrs

Water Production/ Gwrs

Purchasing

Water Production/ Gwrs
Safety And Risk Management
Research & Development
Water Production/ Gwrs
Laboratory

Water Production/ Gwrs
Water Production/ Gwrs
Water Production/ Gwrs
Water Production/ Gwrs
Natural Resources

Water Production/ Gwrs

Water Production/ Gwrs

Information Services
Planning & Watershed Mgt
Laboratory

Finance

Public Affairs

Water Quality

Laboratory

Water Production/ Gwrs
Research & Development
Information Services
Finance

Regulatory Affairs

Planning & Watershed Mgt
Hydrogeology

$138,205
$138,023
$137,063

$136,702
$133,978
$131,892
$129,879
$129,220
$128,346
$127,590
$127,578
$126,851
$126,321
$125,082
$124,730
$123,904

$123,495
$123,381
$123,125
$122,947
$122,646
$122,609
$122,383
$121,675
$119,714
$119,517
$118,715
$118,166
$118,095
$117,066



58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.

Principal Network Administrative
Senior Chemist

Senior Programmer/Analyst
Lead | And E Technician

Senior Hydrogeologist

Senior Programmer/Analyst
Lead Operator

District Secretary

Pcs Programmer

Plant Operator Il

Recharge Operations Supervisor
Lims Qa Qc Administrative
Principal Engineer

Senior Plant Operator llI
Legislative Affairs Liaison
Senior Network Administrative
Maintenance Scheduler Planner
Senior Network Administrative
Senior | And E Technician
Senior Plant Operator Il

Senior Plant Operator llI

Senior Environmental Specialist
Maintenance Scheduler Planner
Senior Environmental Specialist
Plant Operator Il

Pcs And Electrical Advisor Ltc
Chief Plant Operator

Senior Plant Operator llI

| And E Supervisor

Supervising Environ Specialist
Lead Maintenance Technician

Asst. Recharge System Operator

Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District

Information Services
Laboratory

Information Services
Water Production/ Gwrs
Hydrogeology
Information Services
Water Production/ Gwrs
Board Administration
Water Production/ Gwrs
Water Production/ Gwrs
Recharge Operations
Laboratory

Engineering

Water Production/ Gwrs
Public Affairs
Information Services
Water Production/ Gwrs
Information Services
Water Production/ Gwrs
Research & Development
Water Production/ Gwrs
Water Quality

Water Production/ Gwrs
Water Quality

Water Production/ Gwrs
Water Production/ Gwrs
Water Production/ Gwrs
Water Production/ Gwrs
Water Production/ Gwrs
Water Quality

Water Production/ Gwrs

Recharge Operations

$117,016
$117,004
$116,413
$115,959
$114,989
$114,679
$114,386
$114,326
$113,814
$113,563
$113,471
$113,320
$113,140
$112,841
$112,821
$110,485
$109,250
$109,195
$107,956
$106,985
$106,876
$106,470
$105,083
$105,075
$104,792
$104,500
$103,932
$103,799
$103,687
$102,841
$100,275

$99,517



90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Maintenance Supervisor
Maintenance Scheduler Planner
Senior Environmental Specialist
Senior Gis Analyst

Plant Operator Il

Operations Supervisor

Lead Operator

Senior | And E Technician
Senior | And E Technician

Lead Operator

Maintenance Tech. Grade Il

Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District
Orange County Water District

Water Production/ Gwrs
Water Production/ Gwrs
Natural Resources
Hydrogeology

Water Production/ Gwrs
Recharge Operations
Water Production/ Gwrs
Water Production/ Gwrs
Water Production/ Gwrs
Water Production/ Gwrs

Water Production/ Gwrs

$99,484
$98,469
$97,430
$97,403
$97,349
$97,286
$96,752
$96,141
$95,451
$95,441
$95,347



