	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	General Manager		Orange County Water District	General Managers Office	\$340,741
2.	Director Of Public Affairs		Orange County Water District	Public Affairs	\$222,941
3.	Executive Director Water Resources & Engineering		Orange County Water District	Local Resources	\$209,172
4.	Executive Director Operations		Orange County Water District	Water Production/ Gwrs	\$199,956
5.	Treasurer/Cfo		Orange County Water District	Finance	\$198,972
6.	Executive Director Planning & Natural Resources		Orange County Water District	Planning & Watershed Mgt	\$195,708
7.	Executive Director Water Quality & Technical Resources		Orange County Water District	Regulatory Affairs	\$192,767
8.	Laboratory Director		Orange County Water District	Laboratory	\$190,067
9.	Chief Of Hydrogeology		Orange County Water District	Hydrogeology	\$184,387
10.	Director Of Is/Property		Orange County Water District	Information Services	\$182,402
11.	Director Of Special Projects		Orange County Water District	General Managers Office	\$175,085
12.	Director Of Engineering		Orange County Water District	Engineering	\$174,727
13.	Executive Director		Orange County Water District	National Water Research Institute	\$170,279
14.	Shift Supervisor IV		Orange County Water District	Water Production/ Gwrs	\$167,752
15.	Finance Manager		Orange County Water District	Finance	\$159,292
16.	Director Of Human Resources		Orange County Water District	Human Resources	\$156,794
17.	Principal Engineer		Orange County Water District	Engineering	\$155,510
18.	Water Quality Director		Orange County Water District	Water Quality	\$150,707
19.	Principal Programmer Analyst		Orange County Water District	Information Services	\$149,793
20.	Recharge Planning Manager		Orange County Water District	Planning & Watershed Mgt	\$149,675
21.	Supervising Chemist		Orange County Water District	Laboratory	\$149,668
22.	Director Of Recharge And Wetland Operations		Orange County Water District	Recharge Operations	\$149,075
23.	Natural Resources Director		Orange County Water District	Natural Resources	\$144,326
24.	Research Director		Orange County Water District	Research & Development	\$142,296
25.	Principal Hydrogeologist		Orange County Water District	Hydrogeology	\$141,488
26.	Principal Engineer		Orange County Water District	Hydrogeology	\$140,259
27.	Principal Hydrogeologist		Orange County Water District	Hydrogeology	\$140,240

28.	Accounting Manager	Orange County Water District	Finance	\$138,205
29.	Operations Manager - Gwrs	Orange County Water District	Water Production/ Gwrs	\$138,023
30.	Process Control And System Manager	Orange County Water District	Water Production/ Gwrs	\$137,063
31.	Purchasing Manager	Orange County Water District	Purchasing	\$136,702
32.	Shift Supervisor IV	Orange County Water District	Water Production/ Gwrs	\$133,978
33.	Risk And Safety Manager	Orange County Water District	Safety And Risk Management	\$131,892
34.	Principal Scientist	Orange County Water District	Research & Development	\$129,879
35.	Operations Advisor Ltc	Orange County Water District	Water Production/ Gwrs	\$129,220
36.	Supervising Chemist	Orange County Water District	Laboratory	\$128,346
37.	Shift Supervisor IV	Orange County Water District	Water Production/ Gwrs	\$127,590
38.	Maintenance Manager	Orange County Water District	Water Production/ Gwrs	\$127,578
39.	Lead Distribution Technician	Orange County Water District	Water Production/ Gwrs	\$126,851
40.	Shift Supervisor IV	Orange County Water District	Water Production/ Gwrs	\$126,321
41.	Principal Environment Specialist	Orange County Water District	Natural Resources	\$125,082
12.	Lead Operator	Orange County Water District	Water Production/ Gwrs	\$124,730
43.	Process Control And System Manager	Orange County Water District	Water Production/ Gwrs	\$123,904
44.	Senior Programmer/Analyst	Orange County Water District	Information Services	\$123,495
45.	Senior Planner	Orange County Water District	Planning & Watershed Mgt	\$123,381
46.	Supervising Chemist	Orange County Water District	Laboratory	\$123,125
47.	Principal Project Accountant	Orange County Water District	Finance	\$122,947
48.	Principal Comm. Specialist	Orange County Water District	Public Affairs	\$122,646
49.	Supervising Environment Specialist	Orange County Water District	Water Quality	\$122,609
50.	Supervising Chemist	Orange County Water District	Laboratory	\$122,383
51.	Senior Programmer/Analyst	Orange County Water District	Water Production/ Gwrs	\$121,675
52.	Principal Scientist	Orange County Water District	Research & Development	\$119,714
53.	Senior Programmer/Analyst	Orange County Water District	Information Services	\$119,517
54.	Principal Project Accountant	Orange County Water District	Finance	\$118,715
55.	Assistant General Manager	Orange County Water District	Regulatory Affairs	\$118,166
56.	Principal Planner	Orange County Water District	Planning & Watershed Mgt	\$118,095
57.	Gis/Database Supervisor	Orange County Water District	Hydrogeology	\$117,066

58.	Principal Network Administrative	Orange County Water District	Information Services	\$117,016
59.	Senior Chemist	Orange County Water District	Laboratory	\$117,004
60.	Senior Programmer/Analyst	Orange County Water District	Information Services	\$116,413
61.	Lead I And E Technician	Orange County Water District	Water Production/ Gwrs	\$115,959
62.	Senior Hydrogeologist	Orange County Water District	Hydrogeology	\$114,989
63.	Senior Programmer/Analyst	Orange County Water District	Information Services	\$114,679
64.	Lead Operator	Orange County Water District	Water Production/ Gwrs	\$114,386
65.	District Secretary	Orange County Water District	Board Administration	\$114,326
66.	Pcs Programmer	Orange County Water District	Water Production/ Gwrs	\$113,814
67.	Plant Operator II	Orange County Water District	Water Production/ Gwrs	\$113,563
68.	Recharge Operations Supervisor	Orange County Water District	Recharge Operations	\$113,471
69.	Lims Qa Qc Administrative	Orange County Water District	Laboratory	\$113,320
70.	Principal Engineer	Orange County Water District	Engineering	\$113,140
71.	Senior Plant Operator III	Orange County Water District	Water Production/ Gwrs	\$112,841
72.	Legislative Affairs Liaison	Orange County Water District	Public Affairs	\$112,821
73.	Senior Network Administrative	Orange County Water District	Information Services	\$110,485
74.	Maintenance Scheduler Planner	Orange County Water District	Water Production/ Gwrs	\$109,250
75.	Senior Network Administrative	Orange County Water District	Information Services	\$109,195
76.	Senior I And E Technician	Orange County Water District	Water Production/ Gwrs	\$107,956
77.	Senior Plant Operator III	Orange County Water District	Research & Development	\$106,985
78.	Senior Plant Operator III	Orange County Water District	Water Production/ Gwrs	\$106,876
79.	Senior Environmental Specialist	Orange County Water District	Water Quality	\$106,470
80.	Maintenance Scheduler Planner	Orange County Water District	Water Production/ Gwrs	\$105,083
81.	Senior Environmental Specialist	Orange County Water District	Water Quality	\$105,075
82.	Plant Operator II	Orange County Water District	Water Production/ Gwrs	\$104,792
83.	Pcs And Electrical Advisor Ltc	Orange County Water District	Water Production/ Gwrs	\$104,500
84.	Chief Plant Operator	Orange County Water District	Water Production/ Gwrs	\$103,932
85.	Senior Plant Operator III	Orange County Water District	Water Production/ Gwrs	\$103,799
86.	I And E Supervisor	Orange County Water District	Water Production/ Gwrs	\$103,687
87.	Supervising Environ Specialist	Orange County Water District	Water Quality	\$102,841
88.	Lead Maintenance Technician	Orange County Water District	Water Production/ Gwrs	\$100,275
89.	Asst. Recharge System Operator	Orange County Water District	Recharge Operations	\$99,517

90.	Maintenance Supervisor	Orange County Water District	Water Production/ Gwrs	\$99,484
91.	Maintenance Scheduler Planner	Orange County Water District	Water Production/ Gwrs	\$98,469
92.	Senior Environmental Specialist	Orange County Water District	Natural Resources	\$97,430
93.	Senior Gis Analyst	Orange County Water District	Hydrogeology	\$97,403
94.	Plant Operator II	Orange County Water District	Water Production/ Gwrs	\$97,349
95.	Operations Supervisor	Orange County Water District	Recharge Operations	\$97,286
96.	Lead Operator	Orange County Water District	Water Production/ Gwrs	\$96,752
97.	Senior I And E Technician	Orange County Water District	Water Production/ Gwrs	\$96,141
98.	Senior I And E Technician	Orange County Water District	Water Production/ Gwrs	\$95,451
99.	Lead Operator	Orange County Water District	Water Production/ Gwrs	\$95,441
100.	Maintenance Tech. Grade II	Orange County Water District	Water Production/ Gwrs	\$95,347